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1 山田町 345-00 1,032 1,641 1.3 1.3 1.8 1.8 879 1,614 153 26

2 松尾町 407-00 746 1,068 0.9 2.2 1.1 2.9 626 1,045 120 23

3 長生村 423-00 767 941 0.9 3.1 1.0 3.9 595 910 172 32

4 山武町 405-00 819 986 1.0 4.1 1.1 5.0 671 959 148 27

5 大多喜町 441-00 961 764 1.2 5.3 0.8 5.8 690 712 271 52

6 多古町 347-00 1,571 2,405 1.9 7.2 2.6 8.4 1,374 2,370 197 35

7 富津市 226-00 1,961 1,467 2.4 9.6 1.6 10.0 1,357 1,352 604 115

8 流山市 220-00 790 453 1.0 10.6 0.5 10.4 477 398 313 54

9 芝山町 409-00 752 1,102 0.9 11.5 1.2 11.6 666 1,086 86 16

10 銚子市 202-00 1,340 2,266 1.6 13.1 2.4 14.1 1,210 2,241 130 25

11 鋸南町 463-00 612 329 0.7 13.9 0.4 14.4 426 294 186 36

12 飯岡町 362-00 366 567 0.4 14.3 0.6 15.0 340 562 26 5

13 富浦町 461-00 404 294 0.5 14.8 0.3 15.3 317 277 87 17

14 八日市場市 214-00 2,020 2,966 2.5 17.3 3.2 18.5 1,772 2,919 248 47

15 白子町 424-00 706 1,047 0.9 18.2 1.1 19.6 588 1,025 118 22

16 大原町 444-00 763 759 0.9 19.1 0.8 20.4 546 720 217 39

17 佐倉市 212-00 1,503 1,763 1.8 20.9 1.9 22.3 1,181 1,706 322 57

18 松戸市 207-00 903 715 1.1 22.0 0.8 23.1 727 685 176 31

19 習志野市 216-00 222 116 0.3 22.3 0.1 23.2 142 103 80 14

20 館山市 205-00 1,843 1,125 2.3 24.6 1.2 24.4 1,165 999 678 126

21 千倉町 466-00 668 251 0.8 25.4 0.3 24.7 309 192 359 59

22 干潟町 348-00 866 1,618 1.1 26.4 1.7 26.4 781 1,603 85 16

23 東庄町 349-00 961 1,506 1.2 27.6 1.6 28.1 857 1,486 104 20

24 袖ケ浦市 229-00 1,580 1,888 1.9 29.6 2.0 30.1 1,224 1,824 356 64

25 野田市 208-00 2,250 1,632 2.8 32.3 1.8 31.8 1,374 1,484 876 148

26 東金市 213-00 1,925 2,560 2.4 34.7 2.7 34.6 1,522 2,486 403 74

27 成田市 211-00 1,379 2,406 1.7 36.4 2.6 37.2 1,187 2,374 192 33

28 御宿町 443-00 220 151 0.3 36.6 0.2 37.3 158 139 62 13

29 長南町 427-00 1,105 852 1.4 38.0 0.9 38.2 862 804 243 48

30 天津小湊町 472-00 77 35 0.1 38.1 0.0 38.3 44 29 33 6

31 千葉市 100-00 2,910 2,358 3.6 41.6 2.5 40.8 1,859 2,162 1,051 196

32 野栄町 382-00 566 945 0.7 42.3 1.0 41.8 519 937 47 8

33 印旛村 325-00 705 1,087 0.9 43.2 1.2 43.0 596 1,066 109 21

34 富里市 233-00 1,097 1,815 1.3 44.5 1.9 44.9 979 1,795 118 20

35 小見川町 344-00 1,285 2,140 1.6 46.1 2.3 47.2 1,114 2,109 171 32

36 蓮沼村 406-00 263 403 0.3 46.4 0.4 47.7 209 393 54 10

37 船橋市 204-00 1,174 1,127 1.4 47.9 1.2 48.9 959 1,088 215 40

38 鴨川市 223-00 1,840 1,549 2.3 50.1 1.7 50.5 1,415 1,467 425 81

39 栗源町 346-00 507 795 0.6 50.7 0.9 51.4 447 784 60 11

40 佐原市 209-00 2,702 4,423 3.3 54.0 4.7 56.1 2,454 4,377 248 46

41 君津市 225-00 3,058 2,373 3.7 57.8 2.5 58.7 2,114 2,184 944 189

42 丸山町 467-00 882 677 1.1 58.9 0.7 59.4 630 629 252 48

43 市川市 203-00 617 447 0.8 59.6 0.5 59.9 435 416 182 31

44 海上町 361-00 518 1,012 0.6 60.2 1.1 61.0 468 1,002 50 9

45 白井市 232-00 709 816 0.9 61.1 0.9 61.9 609 798 100 18

46 栄町 329-00 628 1,227 0.8 61.9 1.3 63.2 586 1,220 42 7

47 睦沢町 422-00 575 520 0.7 62.6 0.6 63.7 425 491 150 29

48 柏市 217-00 1,169 906 1.4 64.0 1.0 64.7 718 822 451 85

49 大網白里町 402-00 1,444 1,922 1.8 65.8 2.1 66.8 1,200 1,877 244 45

50 四街道市 228-00 577 413 0.7 66.5 0.4 67.2 392 379 185 34

51 茂原市 210-00 2,011 2,076 2.5 68.9 2.2 69.4 1,566 1,992 445 84

52 成東町 404-00 1,156 1,703 1.4 70.4 1.8 71.3 936 1,665 220 38

53 印西市 231-00 1,083 1,158 1.3 71.7 1.2 72.5 882 1,123 201 35

54 酒々井町 322-00 340 414 0.4 72.1 0.4 73.0 256 400 84 14

55 八千代市 221-00 939 789 1.1 73.2 0.8 73.8 689 745 250 44

56 九十九里町 403-00 564 744 0.7 73.9 0.8 74.6 458 725 106 20

57 一宮町 421-00 495 503 0.6 74.5 0.5 75.1 431 490 64 13

58 横芝町 408-00 722 1,218 0.9 75.4 1.3 76.4 643 1,203 79 14

59 市原市 219-00 4,944 3,435 6.0 81.5 3.7 80.1 3,271 3,122 1,673 314
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60 富山町 462-00 627 358 0.8 82.2 0.4 80.5 401 316 226 42

61 本埜村 328-00 455 932 0.6 82.8 1.0 81.5 403 922 52 10

62 岬町 445-00 775 872 0.9 83.7 0.9 82.5 582 837 193 35

63 木更津市 206-00 1,867 1,694 2.3 86.0 1.8 84.3 1,340 1,594 527 100

64 和田町 468-00 531 318 0.6 86.7 0.3 84.6 338 282 193 36

65 浦安市 227-00 0 0 0.0 86.7 0.0 84.6 0 0 0 0

66 勝浦市 218-00 788 557 1.0 87.6 0.6 85.2 564 514 224 44

67 光町 381-00 817 1,343 1.0 88.6 1.4 86.7 741 1,329 76 14

68 旭市 215-00 1,326 2,090 1.6 90.3 2.2 88.9 1,219 2,069 107 20

69 白浜町 465-00 562 95 0.7 91.0 0.1 89.0 362 71 200 24

70 下総町 341-00 479 879 0.6 91.5 0.9 89.9 421 869 58 10

71 三芳村 464-00 610 578 0.7 92.3 0.6 90.6 484 554 126 24

72 長柄町 426-00 699 470 0.9 93.1 0.5 91.1 482 430 217 41

73 鎌ケ谷市 224-00 434 429 0.5 93.7 0.5 91.5 360 415 74 14

74 夷隅町 442-00 777 896 1.0 94.6 1.0 92.5 624 867 153 29

75 神崎町 342-00 344 585 0.4 95.0 0.6 93.1 317 581 27 4

76 大栄町 343-00 975 1,769 1.2 96.2 1.9 95.0 879 1,751 96 18

77 我孫子市 222-00 741 949 0.9 97.1 1.0 96.0 642 930 99 19

78 八街市 230-00 1,572 2,699 1.9 99.1 2.9 98.9 1,362 2,661 210 39

79 沼南町 305-00 762 999 0.9 100.0 1.1 100.0 611 971 151 28

81,733 93,180


